
Bed 3Bed 2

Bed 1

Bath

Cylinder
cup'd

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

En-suiteBed 4

45°

0.5m 1.0m 1.5m 2.0m 2.5m 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m 4.5m 5.0m

0.5m

1.0m

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m

3.0m

3.5m

4.0m

4.5m

5.0m

Proposed First floor plan
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drawing

Rear Extension to First floor & Garage
Conversion to Play and Office space.

22 Rooks Hill, WGC
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